| 1PP31-306 ENG06 – EN0B-0771GE51 R0418 – Product Data – SmartVFD HVAC232/402
PRODUCT DATA
GENERAL
SmartVFD HVAC232/402 variable frequency drives
provide step less speed control for various applications:
•	 Pumps
•	 Fans
•	 Compressors

rent
Mechanical
size
Weight
[kg]
100%
continuous
current IN [A]
150%
overload
current [A]
P
[HP]
P
[KW] [A]
HVAC232-P37-20 2,4 3,6 0,5 0,37 5,7 MI1 0,55
HVAC232-P55-20 2,8 4,2 0,75 0,55 6,6 MI1 0,55
HVAC232-P75-20 3,7 5,6 1,0 0,75 8,3 MI2 0,70
HVAC232-1P1-20 4,8 7,2 1,5 1,1 11,2 MI2 0,70
HVAC232-1P5-20 7,0 10,5 2,0 1,5 14,1 MI2 0,70
HVAC232-2P2-20* 9,6 14,4 3,0 2,2 22,1 MI3 0,99
*	 The maximum ambient operating temperature of this drive is 40 °C
Mains voltage 380-480 V
Table 2. Mains voltage 380-480 V, 50/60 Hz, 3~ series.
Part number Rated loadability Motor shaft
power
Nominal
input cur-
rent
Mechanical
size
Weight
[kg]
100%
continuous
current IN [A]
150%
overload
current [A]
P
[HP]
P
[KW] [A]
HVAC402-P55-20 1,9 2,9 0,75 0,55 2,8 MI1 0,55
HVAC402-P75-20 2,4 3,6 1 0,75 3,2 MI1 0,55
HVAC402-1P1-20 3,3 5 1,5 1,1 4 MI2 0,70
HVAC402-1P5-20 4,3 6,5 2 1,5 5,6 MI2 0,70
HVAC402-2P2-20 5,6 8,4 3 2,2 7,3 MI2 0,70
HVAC402-3P0-20 7,6 11,4 4 3 9,6 MI3 0,99
HVAC402-4P0-20 9 13,5 5 4 11,5 MI3 0,99
HVAC402-5P5-20 12 18 7,5 5,5 14,9 MI3 0,99
HVAC402-7P5-21 16 24 10 7,5 17,1 MI4 8,68
HVAC402-11P-21 23 34,5 15 11 25,5 MI4 8,68
HVAC402-15P-21 31 46,5 20 15 33 MI5 11,07
HVAC402-18P-21 38 57 25 18,5 41,7 MI5 11,07
4 | PP31-306 ENG06 – EN0B-0771GE51 R0418 – SmartVFD HVAC232/402
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION CODE
HVAC

18P = 18,5 kW
40 2 - 1P5 - 20
Fig. 1. SmartVFD HVAC232/402 type designation code.
| 5PP31-306 ENG06 – EN0B-0771GE51 R0418 – Product Data – SmartVFD HVAC232/402
MECHANICAL MOUNTING
There are two possible ways to mount SmartVFD
HVAC232/402 in the wall.
•	 For MI1-MI3, either screw or DIN-rail mounting;
•	 For MI4-MI5, screw or flange mounting.
=M5
MI3
MI1
=M4
MI2
=M5
LOC
REM
BACK
RESET
OK
M36500
LOC
REM
BACK
RESET
OK
LOC
REM
BACK
RESET
OK
Fig. 2. Screw mounting, MI1 - MI3
MI4
MI5
LOC
REM
BACK
RESET
OK
M36501
=M 6
=M 6
LOC
REM
BACK
RESET
OK
Fig. 3. Screw mounting, MI1 - MI3
NOTE:  See the mounting
dimensions on the back of the drive.
More details in Chapter.
1 2
M36502
Fig. 4. DIN-rail mounting, MI1 - MI3
M36503
LOC
REM
BACK
RESET
OK
Fig. 5. Flange mounting, MI4 - MI5
13/64 (6)
M36504
TOP 6
(153)
Ø 1/4 (7)
14-1/2 (370)
DRIVE OUTLINE
OPENING OUTLINE
14-19/64 (362)
14 (356)
15-7/64 (384)
6-1/2